

## Christopher P. Hayburn joins Seventy2 Capital Wealth Management as Senior Vice President & Financial Advisor

BETHESDA, MARYLAND, UNITED STATES, October 5, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Seventy2 Capital Wealth Management, a fast growing, independent wealth management practice in the Washington – Baltimore region, announced today that Christopher Hayburn joins their firm as Senior Vice President and Financial Advisor, expanding their business in Hunt Valley, Maryland.



I am excited to welcome
Christopher and know that
his experience providing
tailored advice and
investment strategies to
families, retirees, and
business owners will be
beneficial for our clients."
Troy Elser, Partner, Seventy2
Capital Wealth Management

Troy Elser, Partner and Financial Advisor, stated "Our team continues to grow stronger with our latest addition, Christopher Hayburn. I am excited to welcome him into our office and know that his experience providing tailored advice and investment strategies to families, retirees, and business owners will be beneficial for our valued clients."

Christopher joins Seventy2 Capital with nearly three decades of experience in the financial industry. He most recently served as a Financial Advisor at Wells Fargo Advisors. He commented on his new role, saying "I am thrilled to join the Seventy2 Capital as this move to

independence will enable me to better serve my clients."

## About Seventy2 Capital

Seventy2 Capital is an independent, private client practice headquartered in Bethesda, MD. With decades of combined experience at some of Wall Street's largest firms, advisors specialize in addressing the unique needs of Fortune 500 executives, successful individuals and families, and small to medium-sized businesses. Seventy2 Capital's commitment to maintaining the highest standards of care and professionalism has earned its advisors some of the most advanced designations including the CFA(R), CIMA(R), CFP(R), CAIA(R), and national industry awards. Visit Seventy2 Capital.

## About Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network

For 20 years, Wells Fargo Financial Network, the independent brokerage arm of Wells Fargo & Company, has simplified independence by partnering with successful financial advisors and fostering a mutual passion for doing what's right for clients.

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. WFAFN uses the trade name Wells Fargo Advisors. Any other referenced entity is a separate entity from WFAFN. <a href="https://www.wfafinet.com">www.wfafinet.com</a>.

CAR#1022-00008

Katy Jones-Powe Seventy2 Capital Wealth Management +1 301-298-2230 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/594357665

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.